Great New Beginnings
2020 - 2021 Holiday Schedule

GNB will be closed the following dates unless otherwise noted.
Wednesday, January Ist, 2020 (New Year’s Day)
Friday, April 10", 2020 (Good Friday)

Close at 12 pm (GNB will not serve lunch)
*Parent/Teacher Conferences to follow closing time
Monday, May 25", 2020 (Memorial Day)

Friday, July 3", 2020 (In Observance of Independence Day)
Friday, August 14", 2020 (Professional Development Day)
Friday, September 4", 2020 (Professional Development Day)
Monday, September 7, 2020 (Labor Day)
Wednesday, November 11", 2020 (Veteran’s Day observed)
Close at 12 pm (GNB will not serve lunch)
*Parent/Teacher Conferences to follow closing time
Thursday, November 26", 2020 (Thanksgiving Day)
Friday, November 27", 2020 (Day after Thanksgiving Day)
Thursday, December 24™, 2020 (Christmas Eve)
Friday, December 25", 2020 (Christmas Day)

Thursday, December 31%, 2020 (New Year’s Eve)
Close at 12 pm (GNB will not serve lunch)

Friday, January 1%, 2021 (New Year’s Day)




